DOOR DELIVERY CHARGES 1776.60

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES 631.90

FRIEGHT ON VALUE 888.30

FREIGHT SURCHARGE 421.27

OTHER CHARGES 0.00

DOOR COLLECTION 0.00

DOOR DELIVERY 1776.60

DISCOUNT -2916.47

TOTAL FREIGHT 6763.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 1217.34

GRAND TOTAL 7980.00
Rupees : Seven Thousand  Nine Hundred Eighty   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

MADURAI BYEPASS (MDBP)

TIRUNELVELI TOWN (TENT)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. 78752,78735 VALUE 604522.20

E-Waybill No 541938533483,531938312300

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :